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63. HegCsi Race Kupa
2015.04.18.

KakucsRing

CSOPORT Eredménylista

Results of GROUPS

SA Csoport

Széria csoport

Nemz. Versenyz6 neve
Nat. Driver's Name

Versenyauto
Car

Osszetett id6
Total Result

Biint. (mp)
Pen. (s)

320

HUN Berecz Géza

Citroen

00:03:35,610
01:47,781
01:47,829
01:49,485

108

HUN Csoka Balazs

Ford Fiesta

00:03:40,407
01:51,172
01:50,532
01:49,875

303

HUN Kovacs Viktor

Renault Twingo RS

00:03:45,844
01:53,328
01:53,032
01:52,812

119

SVK RADIC Julius

Honda CRX

00:03:47,938
01:53,828
01:54,593
01:54,110

105

HUN Farkas Péter

Skoda Felicia

00:03:50,548
01:57,093
01:56,032
01:54,516

115

HUN Mag Leo

VW Polo

00:03:56,078
02:03,000
01:57,844
01:58,234

324

HUN Brédi Sandor

BMW 318i

00:03:56,843
01:58,859
01:57,984
01:59,531

102

HUN Barakké Sandor

Skoda Favorit 1.3

00:03:58,609
01:59,703
01:59,781
01:58,906

203

HUN Lukacs Attila

Opel Astra

00:03:59,813
02:00,297
01:59,516
02:01,125

301

HUN Tiszay Arpad

Renault

00:04:01,578
02:02,359
02:01,078
02:00,500

316

SVK MOLNAR Jan

Peugeot 106

00:04:04,281
02:04,625
02:02,844
02:01,437

213

HUN Lukacs Barbara

Opel Astra

00:04:07,188
02:06,062
02:04,688
02:02,500

314

HUN Lukacs Tamas

www.autoszlalom.hu

Opel Astra

2015.04.19. 7:18:28

00:04:09,765
02:09,453

1. oldal



63. HegCsi Race Kupa

2015.04.18.
KakucsRing

CSOPORT Eredménylista
Results of GROUPS

02:04,125
02:05,640

212

Rsz
SN

SVK

RADICOVA Marika

Honda CRX

TA Csoport

Tara csoport

00:04:10,843
02:07,250
02:03,593
02:09,781

Nemz.
Nat.

Versenyz6 neve
Driver's Name

Versenyauto
Car

Osszetett id6
Total Result

Biint. (mp)
Pen. (s)

HUN

Schebek Istvan

Lotus Elise

00:03:07,125
01:34,235
01:33,266
01:33,859

329

MAYER Patrick

VW Golf 1 16V

00:03:07,984
01:39,922
01:33,500
01:34,484

HUN

Dicsa Tibor

Peugeot 205

00:03:10,202
01:35,766
01:35,281
01:34,921

1

HR

HERNADI Laszlo

Mitsubishi EVO VIl

00:03:12,828
01:36,578
01:41,203
01:36,250

HUN

Bognar Martin

Citroen Saxo

00:03:13,452
01:36,421
01:41,953
01:37,031

HUN

Lovasz Kornél

BMW 330i

00:03:14,015
01:36,281
01:39,375
01:37,734

207

TEUFEL Andreas

Audi 50 16V

00:03:14,547
01:44,937
01:36,250
01:38,297

323

HUN

Ifj. Hefler Robert

Honda Civic VTI

00:03:14,875
01:37,688
01:37,703
01:37,187

HUN

Kajari Ferenc

Trabant 1,4 16V

00:03:17,421
01:40,235
01:38,531
01:38,890

HUN

Deak Tiinde

BMW 328ti

00:03:17,578
01:40,969
01:38,453
01:39,125

101

SVK

LOVASZ Zoltan

www.autoszlalom.hu

Peugeot 106

2015.04.19. 7:18:28

00:03:22,953
01:41,797
01:42,016
01:41,156
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63. HegCsi Race Kupa
2015.04.18.

KakucsRing

CSOPORT Eredménylista

Results of GROUPS

315

HUN Csernyk Zsolt

Peugeot 106

00:03:23,812
01:41,875
01:42,234
01:41,937

110

HUN Sziklay Zsolt

Trabant

00:03:24,484
01:42,469
01:44,062
01:42,015

120

SVK PASTOR Robert

Peugeot 106

00:03:25,234
01:45,625
01:41,859
01:43,375

111

SVK LOVASZ Kristian

Peugeot 106

00:03:25,640
01:47,204
01:42,359
01:43,281

330

A LIDAUER Mathias

Ford Fiesta ST

00:03:28,219
01:43,875
01:44,344
01:44,797

16

HUN Halapi Zsolt

VW Polo

00:03:32,250
01:46,844
01:45,625
01:46,625

113

HUN Gal Janos

Peugeot 106

00:03:33,672
02:01,453
01:46,578
01:47,094

206

SVK BALAZ Miroslav

Renault Twingo RS

00:03:34,735
02:11,703
01:47,360
01:47,375

214

SVK PASTOR Robert Jr

Peugeot 106

00:03:36,547
01:52,484
01:48,953
01:47,594

405

HUN Fodor Krisztian

Ford Focus

00:03:37,297
01:51,469
01:50,719
01:46,578

209

A HANS Werner

Honda CRX

00:03:37,344
01:50,250
01:47,469
01:49,875

313

HUN Rakoczi Edgar

Peugeot 206 RC

00:03:37,547
01:49,437
01:48,110
01:49,593

117

HUN Ordog Istvan

VW Polo

00:03:38,422
01:54,078
01:51,375
01:47,047

328

SVK RAKOCZI Andrej

www.autoszlalom.hu

Peugeot 206 RC

2015.04.19. 7:18:28

00:03:38,750
01:48,797
01:49,953
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63. HegCsi Race Kupa

2015.04.18.
KakucsRing

CSOPORT Eredménylista
Results of GROUPS

01:51,469

321

HUN

Patké Gabor

VW Polo

00:03:44,985
01:57,172
01:52,516
01:52,469

210

CZE

LAZAR Martin

Citroen Saxo

00:03:45,109
01:54,406
02:23,938
01:50,703

109

HUN

Arok Zoltan

Zastava Yugo

00:03:47,328
01:57,734
01:54,469
01:52,859

60

HUN

Zelles Sandor

Fiat 126P

00:03:47,500
01:53,562
01:53,938
01:54,312

106

HUN

Lengyel David

Suzuki Swift

00:03:48,171
01:54,265
01:57,844
01:53,906

211

HUN

Baron Tamas

Honda Civic

00:03:49,921
01:55,703
01:54,218
01:57,156

201

SVK

UHRIN Marian

Peugeot 106

00:03:49,984
01:57,672
01:54,359
01:55,625

219

SVK

NEMETH Rébert

Peugeot 106

00:03:52,093
01:56,844
01:56,828
01:55,265

215

HUN

Kovacs Lorant

Toyota Corolla

00:03:53,749
01:59,516
01:57,765
01:55,984

112

HUN

Barakkoé Csaba

Skoda Favorit 1.3

00:03:54,235
01:58,406
01:56,516
01:57,719

103

HUN

Briiller Péter

Peugeot 106

00:03:57,844
02:27,234
02:01,250
01:56,594

116

HUN

Gesko Sandor

Suzuki Swift

00:04:05,297
01:55,359
02:15,516
02:09,938

14

HUN

Geng Bence

Lada

00:04:07,030
02:10,125
02:00,484
02:06,546

220

HUN

Geng Ferenc

www.autoszlalom.hu

Lada

2015.04.19. 7:18:28

00:04:09,390
02:14,015
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63. HegCsi Race Kupa

2015.04.18.
KakucsRing
CSOPORT Eredménylista

Results of GROUPS

02:04,859
02:04,531

118

HUN

Varga Istvan

Honda Civic

00:04:11,187
02:21,000
02:07,781
02:03,406

202

HUN

Szerényi Janos

Toyota Corolla

00:04:13,312
02:03,187
02:10,125
02:15,110

104

HUN

Aczél Jozsef

Suzuki Swift

23:59:59,999
01:57,547
01:55,734
59:59,999

Kizarva/Excl
(0)
(0)
(0)

107

HUN

Ori Péter

Toyota Starlet

23:59:59,999
02:03,156
59:59,999
59:59,999

Kiesett/DNF
(2)
(0)
(0)

114

HUN

Aczél Andras

www.autoszlalom.hu

Suzuki Swift

2015.04.19. 7:18:28

23:59:59,999
01:56,032
02:37,266
59:59,999

Kizarva/Excl
(0)
(20)
(0)
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